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2nd Annual Wine Country Open

Singles Event sorted by scratch
3 ScratchTotal

Bowlers
Russ Hunt
Austin Hunt
Ron McDonald
Ryan Conner
Ryan Conner
Bob Kirby
Rose Hudson
Ken Kirby
Wayne Kruse
Steve Withrow
Ron McDonald
Frank Rinard
Jerry Vaughan
Duane Thompson
Don Hughes
Carl Wilson
Bob Kirby
Chris Robinson
Jae Durham
Brad Morrow
Jon Stewart
Levi Taylor
David Copeland
Bob Hughes
Angie Zagelow
Joani Paul
Dusty Stark
Don Hughes
Thomas Maddox
Rick Shord
Wayne Kruse
Barb Wendt
Kyle Stark
Dusty Stark
Tawna McDonald
Bev Wirth-Sapp
Angie Zagelow
Franchesca Diaz
Richard Hoffman
Angie Zagelow

1
278
211
252
247
267
257
222
246
173
198
185
236
223
214
150
245
227
167
235
202
222
242
210
224
183
182
201
246
182
190
235
189
147
186
177
197
200
160
181
150

2
224
247
225
224
209
224
222
214
252
242
198
215
206
227
241
223
210
227
169
218
192
188
201
213
187
226
194
190
172
202
150
175
193
180
169
173
157
182
159
184

245
278
248
244
235
224
247
222
257
226
278
209
226
214
245
167
198
237
226
203
200
182
191
153
213
168
169
128
208
170
174
189
211
185
204
180
191
203
202
198
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747 $250.00
736 $125.00
767 $75.00
727 $65.00
723 $55.00
741 $50.00
838 $40.00
$40.00
721 $40.00
720 $40.00
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2nd Annual Wine Country Open

Hayden Scott 158 205 166 529
Rick Claffey 146 184 192 522
Tom Hand 170 179 172 521
Janie Dorsey 181 158 180 519
Thomas Maddox 144 194 174 512
Kyle Stark 204 128 174 506
Jerry Vaughan 142 184 174 500
Tawna McDonald 160 147 189 496
Lance Rinard 147 178 167 492
Jerry Rodriguez 152 165 171 488
Rachel Wood 144 177 159 480
Rick Savage 178 157 143 478
Michael Brand 167 150 160 477
Brenda Jones 154 160 163 477
Rhonda Tritz 149 190 137 476
Angie Zagelow 179 155 138 472
Jerry Rodriguez 145 157 144 446
PARIS BASKERVILLE 113 146 99 358
Angela Hill 137 119 94 350
Hope Nelson 107 108 129 344
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